
13 13b b
Lankow-Siedlung - Sacktannen -  

Grabenstraße - Otto-von-Guericke-Straße  

Haltestellen
23.51
23.52

23.59
 0.01

 0.03
 0.05

Samstag

Lankow-Siedlung
Ratzeburger Straße
Sacktannen Süd
Sacktannen Mitte (landwärts)
Sacktannen Mitte (stadtwärts)
Siemensplatz
Am Neumühler See
Görries Brücke
Zum Schulacker
Grabenstraße
Sportpark
Eckdrift
Ellerried
Friedrich-Schlie-Straße
Benno-Voelkner-Straße
Krebsförden
Waldfriedhof
Betriebshof NVS
Andrej-Sacharow-Straße
Am Grünen Tal
Tallinner Straße
Magdeburger Straße
Am Fernsehturm
Keplerstraße
Hegelstraße
Kantstraße
Otto-von-Guericke-Straße



13 13b b
Kantstraße - Grabenstraße -  

Sacktannen - Lankow-Siedlung  

Haltestellen

 5.20
 5.22

 5.24
 5.25

 5.32
 5.33

Samstag

Kantstraße
Otto-von-Guericke-Straße
Hegelstraße
Keplerstraße
Am Fernsehturm
Magdeburger Straße
Tallinner Straße
Am Grünen Tal
Andrej-Sacharow-Straße
Betriebshof NVS
Waldfriedhof
Krebsförden
Benno-Voelkner-Straße
Friedrich-Schlie-Straße
Ellerried
Eckdrift
Sportpark
Grabenstraße
Zum Schulacker
Görries Brücke
Am Neumühler See
Sacktannen Süd
Sacktannen Mitte (landwärts)
Sacktannen Mitte (stadtwärts)
Siemensplatz
Am Neumühler See
Ratzeburger Straße
Lankow-Siedlung


